Name

Anne Hamilton
Headteacher

Laura Perrett
Deputy Headteacher
Associate Member

Claire Bond
Staff Governor

Dawn Hill
Co-opted

Chaminda Stanislaus
Co-opted

Lucy Goodwin
Co-opted

Evelina Hospital School Governors Details and Register of Business Interests — 3 October 2023

Date of
Appointment

01/09/2013

01/09/2021

01/09/2022

24/06/2019

30/11/2015

26/11/2018

Subject to
employment

Subject to
employment

31/08/2026

23/06/2027

29/11/2023

27/11/2026

Term of Office Appointed by

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Business or

None

None

None

None

Chair of Radio

Lollipop

None

Relevant
Pecuniary Interests Relationships

None

None

None

None

None

None

Committees

Ex-officio

Resources Committee

Pastoral and Curriculum

Pastoral and Curriculum

1. Chair of Resources
Committee
2. Pay Committee

Resources Committee

Chair of Pastoral and
Curriculum Committee

Evelina

Hospital Sch%%t

Responsibilities

Ex-officio

Quality of Education
Leadership and
Management

PE

Health & Safety

Headteacher’s appraisal
GDPR

Behaviour and Attitudes
Leadership and
Management

History and Geography
Personal Development
Leadership and
Management

Quality of Education
Leadership and
Management
Maths



Name

Amanda Taylor
Co-opted

Victoria Felton

Parent Governor

Piers Young
Co-opted

Filippos Papadopoulos

Co-opted

Sarah Williams
LA Governor

Kulwant Hothi

Associate Governor

Date of
Appointment

25/11/2019

27/06/2022

26/09/2022

18/09/2023

18/09/2023

18/09/2023

Term of Office Appointed by

24/11/2027

26/06/2026

25/09/2026

17/09/2027

17/09/2027

17/09/2027

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Full Governing
Body

Business or Relevant Committees
Pecuniary Interests Relationships
None None 1. Acting Chair of
Governors
2. Resources
Committee

None None Pastoral and Curriculum
None None Resources Committee
None None Resources Committee
None None Pastoral and Curriculum
None None Pastoral and Curriculum

Evelina
Hospital Sch%%L

Responsibilities

English and Careers

Safeguarding

Computing
Online Safety

Behaviours and Attitudes
Leadership and
Management

The Arts

Governor Training
Behaviours and Attitudes
Leadership and
Management

SEND

Personal Development
EYFS



