

## Evelina Hospital School Governors Details and Register of Business Interests – 3 October 2023

Name	Date of Appointment	Term of Office	Appointed by	Business or Pecuniary Interests	Relevant Relationships	Committees	Responsibilities
Anne Hamilton Headteacher	01/09/2013	Subject to employment	Full Governing Body	None	None	Ex-officio Resources Committee	Ex-officio
Laura Perrett Deputy Headteacher Associate Member	01/09/2021	Subject to employment	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	
Claire Bond Staff Governor	01/09/2022	31/08/2026	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	Quality of Education Leadership and Management PE Health & Safety
Dawn Hill Co-opted	24/06/2019	23/06/2027	Full Governing Body	None	None	<ol> <li>Chair of Resources         Committee     </li> <li>Pay Committee</li> </ol>	Headteacher's appraisal GDPR Behaviour and Attitudes Leadership and Management
Chaminda Stanislaus Co-opted	30/11/2015	29/11/2023	Full Governing Body	Chair of Radio Lollipop	None	Resources Committee	History and Geography Personal Development Leadership and Management
Lucy Goodwin Co-opted	26/11/2018	27/11/2026	Full Governing Body	None	None	Chair of Pastoral and Curriculum Committee	Quality of Education Leadership and Management Maths



Name	Date of Appointment	Term of Office	Appointed by	Business or Pecuniary Interests	Relevant Relationships	Committees	Responsibilities
Amanda Taylor <b>Co-opted</b>	25/11/2019	24/11/2027	Full Governing Body	None	None	<ol> <li>Acting Chair of Governors</li> <li>Resources Committee</li> </ol>	English and Careers
Victoria Felton  Parent Governor	27/06/2022	26/06/2026	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	Safeguarding
Piers Young Co-opted	26/09/2022	25/09/2026	Full Governing Body	None	None	Resources Committee	Computing Online Safety
Filippos Papadopoulos  Co-opted	18/09/2023	17/09/2027	Full Governing Body	None	None	Resources Committee	Behaviours and Attitudes Leadership and Management The Arts
Sarah Williams LA Governor	18/09/2023	17/09/2027	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	Governor Training Behaviours and Attitudes Leadership and Management SEND
Kulwant Hothi Associate Governor	18/09/2023	17/09/2027	Full Governing Body	None	None	Pastoral and Curriculum	Personal Development EYFS